6
BORE GAUGING
For more information visit www.bowers.co.uk
Digital Bore Gauges
Bowers XT Digital Xtreme internal micrometers give the operator the advantage of traditional quality
ratchet gauges allied to advanced IP65 electronics. The extended mechanical travel of the XT range means
that special heads can also be manufactured to accommodate users most awkward measuring problems.
Measuring heads for threads, splines slots, grooves, deep-holes and many more applications are available

EGX 0004 150   6.0 50 - 300 2 - 12 £97.00 Q
EXTENSIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: Individual instruments supplied with digital display unit, head, ring and UKAS
Blind Bore measuring
above 12.5mm
diameter (0.500")
Code No Range Price Accuracy Depth Setting Ring
(mm) (£) (mm) (mm) (mm)
XTD1M 2 - 2.5 £675.00 Q 0.004 9 2.50
XTD2M 2.5 - 3 £689.00 Q 0.004 9 2.50
XTD3M 3 - 4 £689.00 Q 0.004 12 4.00
XTD4M 4 - 5 £689.00 Q 0.004 18 4.00
XTD5M 5 - 6 £689.00 Q 0.004 18 5.00
XTD6M 6 - 8 £607.00 Q 0.004 58 8.00
XTD8M 8 - 10 £607.00 Q 0.004 58 8.00
XTD10M 10 - 12.5 £607.00 Q 0.004 58 12.50
XTD12M 12.5 - 16 £622.00 Q 0.004 62 12.50
XTD16M 16 - 20 £622.00 Q 0.004 62 20.00
XTD20M 20 - 25 £748.00 Q 0.004 66 20.00
XTD25M 25 - 35 £859.00 Q 0.004 66 35.00
XTD35M 35 - 50 £943.00 Q 0.004 80 35.00
XTD50M 50 - 65 £993.00 Q 0.005 80 65.00
XTD65M 65 - 80 £993.00 Q 0.005 80 65.00
XTD80M 80 - 100 £1,048.00 Q 0.005 100 80.00
XTD100M 100 - 125 £1,037.00 Q 0.006 115 125.00
XTD125M 125 - 150 £1,128.00 Q 0.006 115 125.00
XTD150M 150 - 175 £1,233.00 Q 0.007 115 175.00
XTD175M 175 - 200 £1,311.00 Q 0.007 115 175.00
XTD200M 200 - 225 £1,244.00 Q 0.008 118 225.00
XTD225M 225 - 250 £1,372.00 Q 0.008 118 225.00
XTD250M 250 - 275 £1,422.00 Q 0.009 118 275.00
XTD275M 275 - 300 £1,554.00 Q 0.009 118 275.00
For Setting Ring prices see page 4
Code No Description Price (£)
30-905-4516 Serial Data Output Cable £70.00 I
30-926-6821 USB Data Output Cable £102.00 I